January 14, 2022
Associated Student Government 9:30 am -11:30 am
Rogue Community College ’ ‘RWC

ASSOCIATED STUDENT GOVERNMENT MEETING
AGENDA

1 Call to Order

2 Recognition of sacred lands of the Takelma People

DeVlaeminck, Chair
3 | Approval of Agenda —1/14/2022

4 | Approval of Meeting Minutes — 1/7/2021

Introduction of Guests and Public Comment DeVlaeminck

Guests:
e VP of Student Affairs-Kori Ebenhack

5 Future Guests:

e Christina Martin-Red Cross Blood Drive on 1/21

ES
6 | Director’s Report: McKenzie
7 | Advisor’s Report: Daugherty

Associated Student Government Member’s Reports

e President of Governance: Izzy DeVlaeminck DeVlaeminck
¢ Business Specialist of Governance: Mollie Minner
8 e Vice President of Student Engagement: Kaia Keck
e Director of Clubs and Activities TRC/RVC: Andria
Slaughter

¢ Director of Clubs and Activities RWC: Samuel Doggett
e Business Specialist of Student Engagement: Alina Furr

Campus Reports

9 A. Redwood Team
B. Table Rock/Riverside
C. United
10 | Community Reports: None Team
College Committee Reports Team
11

A. Diversity Programming Board (DPB)

e Friday, January 21, 12:00pm
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B. Student Engagement Team (SET)
e Friday, February 25, 11:30-1:00 pm
C. Budget Advisory Team (BAT)
e Winter meetings over zoom
i. Friday, January 14 1:30-2:30 pm over zoom
ii. Friday, February 11 1:30-2:30 pm over zoom
iii. Friday, March 4 1:30-2:30 pm over zoom
iv. Friday, March 18, 2:30-3:30 pm over zoom
e Bat Feedback
Please fill out form if attended meeting or Bat
Forum meeting
e BAT Special Presentation
1. Monday, May 16, 3:00-4:30 pm
D. Textbook Affordability Group (TAG)
e Monday, February 7, 3pm over zoom
e Monday, March 14, 3pm over zoom
E. Faculty Senate/Coffee Klatch

e Friday, January 28" at 10am zoom

ASG Committee Reports

F. Club/Activities/Social Media

e Committee Meeting Day-Tuesdays 8:30-9:30
am over zoom

e ICC Friday, January 14 12-1pm zoom
®  Clubs Days Governance Committee
e Recovery club and Warming center project
e Drama Club and Drag Show
e [Latinx Club

12 e Rainbow Club

Student Affairs Committee

G. Governance/Legislative: DeVlaeminck

e OCCSA: Friday, January 14 2pm
e BOE:
i. Tuesday, January 18" 5pm No report
ii. Next report due Tuesday. February 8"
e Pizza with the President Friday, February 18™ 12-
1 RVC

e Student Success Community of Practice: OERs
Thurs January 20" 11-12pm



https://achievingthedream-org.zoom.us/j/88689146930

Associated Student Government
Rogue Community College

January 14, 2022
9:30 am -11:30 am
RWC

e Committee Meeting Day-Thursdays 3:00-4:00
pm over zoom
H. Work Session
e 1/17/22? 12-1 pm over zoom
o 1/24/2212-1 pm over zoom
e 1/31/2212-1 pm over zoom

Allocations Daughert
U, y
13 1 A. $750 for ASG team building field trip
Team
Old Business/Information
A. Student Huddle Daugherty
e Winter term is Tuesdays from 12:30-1:30 pm over
zoom
e No huddle during week 1 or finals week Daugherty
B. Ossie’s Cupboard
e Next meeting will be the 3" week of January, day
and time TBD Daugherty
C. Recruitment for:
e Vice President of Governance
_ Team
e Director of Publicity and Media
14 D. EDI Survey Review
e Feedback to Marco-Please still submit if haven’t
already. Team
E. Prioritizing Academic Programs & Services Daugherty
e Students in a shared governance
F. Bat Forums Daugherty
e Thursday, January 20, 3-4 pm over zoom
e [Friday, February 4, 10-11 am over zoom
e Wednesday, February 23, 3-4 pm over zoom Team

e Tuesday, March 8, 1:30-2:30 pm over zoom
e Thursday, March 17, 9:30-10:30 am over zoom
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e Tuesday, April 7, 9:30-10:30 am over zoom
e [Friday, April 22, 1:30-2:30 pm over zoom

e Tuesday, May 3, 2-3 pm over zoom
Team
G. CG 100 (Julia Fisher) ASG promo video

New Business/Action Items

A. Club Charters: Team
e Studio B (Graphic Design)
e Student History Journal

15 B. Spring awards: Student, Club, and Advisor of the year Daugherty

C. ASG Team Training Daugherty
e Triday, January 21, 12-5 pm TRC
e TFriday, February 18, 12-5 pm RVC
e Friday, March 11, 12-5 pm RVC

16 | Roundtable/Spotlight Team

17 | Adjournment DeVlaeminck




